SHED &
GARAGE
PRODUCT
GUIDE
LARNEC.COM.AU
LARNEC.COM.AU 2
LARNEC.COM.AU 3
THE LARNEC® DIFFERENCE 	 5

AS 4100-1998
* Includes NCC and relevant standards.
Design Documents: Technical
Report: Sentry 650.37 Doors
Prepared by: Shane Muir Consulting Engineers P/L.
Date: 27/08/2019
Shane Muir B.Eng. M.I.E.Aust
Endorsed Building Engineer Registration No.: PE0000058
*Powdercoated tube available on all 650 series doors, except the 650.41.
LARNEC.COM.AU 7
LARNEC.COM.AU 8
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
650.37.820 2040 x 820 x 35
650.37.920 2040 x 920 x 35
650.37.1100 2040 x 1100 x 35
650.37.820D 2040 x 820 x 35 (2)
650.37.920D 2040 x 920 x 35 (2)
650.37-3S.820 2040 x 820 x 35
650.37-3S.920 2040 x 920 x 35
650.IN.820 2040 x 820 x 35
650.IN.920 2040 x 920 x 35
650.IN.1100 2040 x 1100 x 35
THE MARKET LEADING PRE-HUNG, SINGLE-SKIN SHED & GARAGE PERSONAL ACCESS DOOR.
Our Sentry® 650.37 Personal Access Door Series for sheds and garages are built-to-last – ideal for steel structures, including
garages, domestic sheds and farm sheds. That’s why it’s the market leader in the Shed & Garage industry.
All doors in this series are manufactured with Colorbond® steel facing and a powder-coated tube, for added strength and security.
The multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability. Sentry® 650 Series doors are attached to
the jamb with corrosion-resistant stainless steel hinges, which will maintain their appearance and performance for years to come.
Optional J-mould weather strip available on all products in this series.
SENTRY® 650 SINGLE SKIN SERIES  650.37 / 650.37D / 650.37-3S / 650.IN
INSIDE
VIEW
Most standard Larnec® products
are Wind-Rated Certified to

YEAR
WARRANTY
W
AR R A N TY
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
W
AR R A N TY
LARNEC.COM.AU 10
SENTRY® 650.SCR
	» Universal handing
	» 4-sided jamb
	» AS/NZS 1170.2.2011 and AS 4055-2012 compliant
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
650.SCR.820 2040 x 820 x 37
+ 2040 x 818
650.SCR.920 2040 x 920 x 37
+ 2040 x 918
OUR MARKET-LEADING PERSONAL ACCESS DOOR WITH ADDED EXTERNAL SECURITY SCREEN DOOR,
FOR THE ULTIMATE IN SAFETY AND AIRFLOW.
The Sentry® 650.SCR is a versatile door designed for security and airflow in mind, featuring a combination inward and outward
opening, pre-hung door and jamb set. Suitable for steel structures such as garages, domestic sheds, and farm sheds,
the Sentry® 650.SCR is the preferred option in the Shed & Garage industry.
The internal single door leaf boasts a robust welded and powder-coated SHS tube frame with a single skin 0.5mm Colorbond®
steel sheet, fastened with colour-matched steel rivets and silicone for noise reduction.
On the external side, the door is constructed with a powder-coated aluminium frame and Panther Protect mesh screen door,
AS 5041-2003 approved, offering enhanced security. The external door also features a single door lock for added safety.
With its robust construction and thoughtful design, the Sentry® 650.SCR is a reliable choice for your security and airflow needs.
SENTRY® 650 SCREEN SERIES  650.SCR
STRUCTURE
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
LARNEC.COM.AU 11
SENTRY® 200 DUAL SKIN SERIES  200.47 / 200.47D / 200.47-3S / 200.IN
SENTRY® 200.47
	» Universal handing
	» 4-sided jamb
	» Escape function compliant
A PERFECT UPGRADE TO THE 650 SERIES WHEN ADDED SECURITY IS REQUIRED
Our Sentry® 200.47 Personal Access Door series for sheds and garages are the perfect upgrade for added security for steel structures,
including garages, domestic sheds, farm sheds, factories, warehouses and more.
All doors in this series are manufactured with a medium-density polystyrene core for enhanced thermal performance, pre-prepped
for additional hardware and are wrapped in dual-skin Colorbond® or Zincanneal® steel sheeting for added strength and security.
The multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability, and will maintain their appearance and
performance for years after installation.
All doors in this series are available in standard industry sizes. Additionally, doors can be customised with upgrades, locksets, and
sizing to ensure your door perfectly meets your specific needs.
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
200.47.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.47.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.47.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.47.820D 2040 x 820 x 37 (2)
200.47.920D 2040 x 920 x 37 (2)
200.47-3S.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.47-3S.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.47-3S.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.IN.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.IN.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.IN.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
SENTRY® 200.IN

200.SCR.920
IS3070si + IS4120
2040 x 920 x 37
+ 918 x 20
WITH ITS EMPHASIS ON AIRFLOW AND ENHANCED SECURITY, THE SENTRY® 200.SCR
IS A PRACTICAL AND RELIABLE CHOICE FOR DWELLINGS AND MANY OTHER APPLICATIONS.
The Sentry® 200.SCR features a combination inward and outward opening, pre-hung door and jamb set. The internal door leaf
consists of an SL grade 35mm polystyrene core, surrounded by an internal timber sub-frame. It includes hardware fixing points
for the door closer and lockset and is fully enclosed on faces and sides with two 0.5mm Colorbond steel sheets.
The external side consists of a powder coated Panther Protect MESH security screen door which is AS 5041-2003 approved.
The external door also features the option of either a single door lock or a high-security 3-point locking system for added safety.
The door frame complements the door leaf with its three-sided profile made of multi-folded, pressed, and welded 1.5mm steel,
powder-coated to match the Colorbond of the door leaf or to another color of your choice.
The Sentry® 200.SCR is ideal for steel structures, industrial and commercial buildings, industrial sheds, and pump sheds,
especially those with a Trimdek or Monoclad profile.
SENTRY® 200 SCREEN SERIES  200.SCR
3 point
locking
system
STRUCTURE